

### **Official District Court Appointments and Fees Report**

Supreme Court Order No. 94-9143

FOR T	HE MONTH OF	May		16
COUNTY				
DISTRICT CLERK		Norma L	. Favela	
MAILING ADDRESS		500 E. San An	tonio, Suite 90	)5
CITY	El Paso	,	TEXAS	79901
				Zip

### DIRECTIONS FOR COMPLETING REPORT

1. Reports are to be submitted monthly, no later than 20 days following the end of the month for which data are being reported.

2. Report each approval of a fee of \$500 or more of the reverse side of this page in the spaces provided. (Fees of less than \$500 may be reported but are not required.) Attach additional photocopies on the reverse side of this page as needed.

3. Include information only on civil, family, and probate cases in which the judge approves the fee(s). Fees ordered for ad litems, receivers, and similar judicial appointees should be included.

4. Do not include:

a. any cases governed by Title 3 of the Family Code (Delinquent Conduct and Conduct Indicating a Need for Supervision),

b. cases in which the judge does not approve the fee should not be included on this report,

c. cases in which appointees are salaried employees of the court, such as masters, referees, etc; and

d. fees ordered for process servers, independent executors of wills, substitute court reporters, and appointments to similar non-judicial positions.

5. If no fees of \$500 or more were approved or paid during this month, check the "No Reportable Activity This Month" box below and submit this page of the report to our office.

If There is No Reportable Activity for the Month, Please Check This Box:

PLEASE RETUR	IN THIS REPORT TO:		TTACHED RE TS OF THIS C		ACCURATE REFLECTION (	OF THE RECORDS OF THE
Office of Co	Court of Texas urt Administration Box 12066	PREP	ARED BY		Mark A, Serrano	
Austin, TX 78711-2066		DATE		6/8/2016	/	(915) 546-2101
Ph (512) 463-1625	Fax: (512) 463-1648				A.C.	PHONE

Revised April 2006

# Official Monthly Appointments and Fees Report

Name of Judge/Master/ Referee Approving Fee	Name/Number of Court	Case Number and Style of Case	Name of Person Appointed (Include the State Bar Card No. For Attorneys)	Position to Which Appointed	Attorney	Appointee is: Private Professional Guardian	(Check One Public Guardianship Program	) Friend/ Family Member	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fees	Amount of Fee Approved
Barill, Angie Juarez	District Clerk	2015DCV3444 Jose Romero And Sandra Romero, Individually And As Next Friends Of Matthew Romero, Minor VS Consolidated Electrical And Danny Munoz	SULLIVAN, KATHLEEN A 24038646	Guardian Ad Litem					05/11/2016	Defendant	\$1,600.00
Garcia, Gonzalo	District Clerk	2015DCV1065 Flor Aguero- Fraire,Alicia Gomez,Robert Gomez, Jr.,Jesus Ontiveros,Maria Jasso,ALEXIS SERNA- SANCHEZ VS General Motors LLC,EP Two States Electric, Inc.,Antonio Diaz	ELIZONDO, LISA A 00787428	Guardian Ad Litem	X				05/18/2016	Defendant	\$3,044.90

# Official Monthly Appointments and Fees Report

Name of Judge/Master/ Referee Approving Fee	Name/Number of Court	Case Number and Style of Case	Name of Person Appointed (Include the State Bar Card No. For Attorneys)	Position to Which Appointed	Attorney	Appointee is: Private Professional Guardian	Check One Public Guardianship Program	) Friend/ Family Member	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fees	Amount of Fee Approved
Aguilar, Luis	District Clerk	2015DCV3504 Edwiges Segura VS Della Louise Hutson Griffin,Steven Dean Hutson,Arlis Stanley Miller,Lettie Miller Rowland,Bert Miller,Nate Miller,Nate Miller,Lura Miller Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Foreman,Clare Miller,Fore Miller,Fore Stangen,Stangen Willer,Margaret Miller,Margaret Miller,Margaret Miller,Margaret Miller,Margaret Miller,Margaret Miller,Marden Miller,Marden Miller,Mark	MENA, DANIEL 13929900	Attorney Ad Litem	X				05/19/2016	Plaintiff	\$1,000.00

(Please attach additional copies of this page as needed to list all fees of \$500 or more approved [or paid] during the month reported.)

# Official Monthly Appointments and Fees Report

Name of Judge/Master/ Referee Approving Fee	Name/Number of Court	Case Number and Style of Case	Name of Person Appointed (Include the State Bar Card No. For Attorneys)	Position to Which Appointed	Attorney	Appointee is: Private Professional Guardian	(Check One Public Guardianship Program	) Friend/ Family Member	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fees	Amount of Fee Approved
		and their heirs and successors									
Chew, Linda	District Clerk	2014DCV3727 Kristy McKinney,Kevin McKinney VS Kenneth Korzec, M.D.	CARDENAS, CARLOS E 03787700	Attorney Ad Litem	X				05/19/2016	Defendant	\$2,375.00